FOR: Marion County, Kentucky and Southern
Portion of Nelson County

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.

Marion County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

Customer Charge

5/8-Inch X 3/4-Inch Meter $7.23 Minimum Bill

1-Inch Meter $15.70 Minimum Bill

2-Inch Meter $24.90 Minimum Bill

3-Inch Meter $39.49 Minimum Bill

4-Inch Meter $62.63 Minimum Bill

6-Inch Meter $157.52 Minimum Bill
Water Charge

All Usage $4.91 Per 1,000 Gallons
Meter Connections: CHARGE

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter $1,100.00

All Large Meters Actual Cost
Fire Hydrants (Non-Metered 6 Inch Connect) $7.50 per month C, | d 21 h o)
DATE OF ISSUE KENTUCKY

Month / Date / Year PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATE EFFECTIVE, July 2, 2010 JEFF R. DERQUEN

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Q Month / Date / Year TARIFF BRANGH
ISSUED BY. Do~ /J i s W - ;
' (Signature of Officer) i i g £ i

TITLE Manager EFFECTIVE

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION . TO78{) g}{gR 2_1198ECT'0N o
IN CASE NO. (0000340 DATED _Ju \%, 2, b0 '




FOR: Marion County. Kentucky and Southern

Portion of Nelson County
Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.
SHEET NO.

Marion County Water District CANCELLING P.S.C.KY. NO.

(Name of Utility)

SHEET NO.
RATES AND CHARGES

Customer Charge

5/8-Inch X 3/4-Inch Meter $7.23 Minimum Bill

1-Inch Meter $15.70 Minimum Bill

2-Inch Meter $24.90 Minimum Bill

3-Inch Meter $39.49 Minimum Bill

4-Inch Meter CANCELLED 6263 Minimum Bill

6-Inch Meter $157.52 Minimum Bill

JUL 02 2010
KENTUCKY PUBLIC

Water Cha.rge SERVICE COMMISSION _

All Usage $4.91 Per 1,000 Gallons
Meter Connections: CHARGE

5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter $500.00

All Large Meters Actual Cost
Fire Hydrants (Non-Metered 6 Inch Connect) $7.50 per month
DATE OF ISSUE,

Month / Date / Year
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DATE EFFECTIVE Sct:l:ebr 23;’2009 OFE}é E EC-].}L"’V% KY
(o)1} ate ear .
ISSUED BY é Q/\./e)"dA o \/V\ /oy 10/21/2009
: > (Signature of Officer) PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011
SECTION9 (1)

TITLE Chairman :
BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION By {
IN CASE NO. ___ 2009-00385 DATED _October 21. 2009 / Elecutive Direcior




